City of La Crosse, Wisconsin City Hall

400 La Crosse Street
La Crosse, WI 54601

File Complete

File Number: 15-0669
File ID: 15-0669 Type: Resolution Status: Approved

Version: 1 Reference: In Control: Community
Development Block
Grant Committee

File Created: 06/10/2015
File Name: Roosevelt School Final Action: 06/15/2015

Title: Action on substantial amendment to increase CDBG loan for Roosevelt School
Development to Gorman from $250,000 to $400,000. (Source of Funds: Small
Business Development Loan Program).

(Note: The Committee and/or Council may convene in closed session pursuant to Wis.
Stat. 19.85(1)(e) to formulate & update negotiation strategies and parameters. Following
such closed session, the Committees and/or Council may reconvene in open session.)

Routing:
Sponsors: Effective Date:
Attachments: 6-15-2015 CDBG Meeting Memo on Roosevelt Enactment Number:
School
Contact: Hearing Date:
Drafter: neilsenc@cityoflacrosse.org Effective Date:

History of Legislative File

Ver- Acting Body: Date: Action: Sent To: Due Date: Return Result:
sion: Date:

1 Community Development 06/15/2015 APPROVED AS
Block Grant Committee AMENDED

Text of Legislative File 15-0669

City of La Crosse, Wisconsin Page 1 Printed on 6/15/2017



